Date
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023

Type

TILLAMOOK COUNTY
J Tax Distribution
Remittance Advice

Participant's Name
1 City of Bay City
1 City of Garibaldi
1 City of Manzanita
1 City of Nehalem
1 City of Rockaway Beach
1 City of Tillamook
1 City of Wheeler
1 Garibaldi Rural Fire Department
1 Garibaldi Urban Renewal District
1 N Co Recreation District
1 N Lincoln Fire & Rescue District #1
1 Neah-Kah-Nie School District #56
1 Neah-Kah-Nie Water District
1 Nehalem Bay Fire & Rescue
1 Nehalem Bay Wastewater Agency
1 Neskowin Sanitary
1 Neskowin Water District
1 Nestucca RFPD
1 Nestucca Valley School District #101
1 Netarts - Oceanside RFPD
1 NW Regional ESD

1 OR Dept of Forestry/Forest Land Protection
1 OR Dept of Forestry/State Fire Patrol

1 Pacific City Joint Water & Sanitary
1 Port of Nehalem

1 Port of Tillamook Bay

1 TCECD-911

1 Tillamook Bay Community College

1 Tillamook County Public Transit District

1 Tillamook Fire District

1 Tillamook School District #9

1 Tillamook Urban Renewal District
1 Willamina School District #63)

Distributed by Check

11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023

Beaver Wir

Cloverdale Wtr

Nedonna RFPD

Neh Bay Health Dist Gen
Neh Bay Hith Dist B & C
NOSDB&C

NOSD General

Port of Garibaldi

Till Bay Habitat & Estuary
Till Soil & Water

Trask Drainage Dist
Twin Rocks Sanitary
Watseco-Barview Water
Wilson River Water

Amount
192,913.58
177,587.52

88,885.86
19,961.88
165,832.38
246,216.03
64,328.16
65,986.11
50,773.79
462,835.63
22,421.75
4,144,759.42
51,258.13
505,374.50
170,436.12
53,422.40
69,459.73
708,908.18
3,152,781.29
301,895.56
304,596.24
134,233.07
52,276.72
125,071.26
57,590.54
22,421.78
374,873.27
909,453.78
398,156.15
314,437.89
3,824,371.49
222,424.28
9,264.56

Special Notation or Description

November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
November 6th-9th Tax Distribution

0.00 November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
8,474.63 November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
13,240.32 November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
15,872.19 November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
180,315.48 November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
300,675.71 November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
14,862.19 November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
96,996.76 November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11,583.72 November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
119,456.95 November 6th-9th Tax Distribution

0.00 November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
0.00 November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
0.00 November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
0.00 November 6th-9th Tax Distribution



