

Date	Туре	Participant's Name	Amount	Special Notation or Description
11/21/2023		1 City of Bay City	192,913.58	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 City of Garibaldi	177,587.52	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 City of Manzanita	88,885.86	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 City of Nehalem	19,961.88	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 City of Rockaway Beach	165,832.38	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 City of Tillamook	246,216.03	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 City of Wheeler	64,328.16	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 Garibaldi Rural Fire Department	65,986.11	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 Garibaldi Urban Renewal District	50,773.79	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 N Co Recreation District	462,835.63	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 N Lincoln Fire & Rescue District #1	22,421.75	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 Neah-Kah-Nie School District #56	4,144,759.42	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 Neah-Kah-Nie Water District	51,258.13	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 Nehalem Bay Fire & Rescue	505,374.50	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 Nehalem Bay Wastewater Agency	170,436.12	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 Neskowin Sanitary	53,422.40	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 Neskowin Water District	69,459.73	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 Nestucca RFPD	708,908.18	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 Nestucca Valley School District #101	3,152,781.29	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 Netarts - Oceanside RFPD	301,895.56	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 NW Regional ESD	304,596.24	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 OR Dept of Forestry/Forest Land Protection	134,233.07	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 OR Dept of Forestry/State Fire Patrol	52,276.72	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 Pacific City Joint Water & Sanitary	125,071.26	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 Port of Nehalem	57,590.54	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 Port of Tillamook Bay	22,421.78	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 TC ECD-911	374,873.27	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 Tillamook Bay Community College	909,453.78	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 Tillamook County Public Transit District	398,156.15	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 Tillamook Fire District	314,437.89	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 Tillamook School District #9		November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 Tillamook Urban Renewal District	•	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution
11/21/2023		1 Willamina School District #63J	9,264.56	November 6th-9th Tax Distribution

Distributed by Check

Distributed by Official					
11/21/2023	Beaver Wtr	0.00 November 6th-9th Tax Distribution			
11/21/2023	Cloverdale Wtr	8,474.63 November 6th-9th Tax Distribution			
11/21/2023	Nedonna RFPD	13,240.32 November 6th-9th Tax Distribution			
11/21/2023	Neh Bay Health Dist Gen	15,872.19 November 6th-9th Tax Distribution			
11/21/2023	Neh Bay Hlth Dist B & C	180,315.48 November 6th-9th Tax Distribution			
11/21/2023	NOSD B & C	300,675.71 November 6th-9th Tax Distribution			
11/21/2023	NOSD General	14,862.19 November 6th-9th Tax Distribution			
11/21/2023	Port of Garibaldi	96,996.76 November 6th-9th Tax Distribution			
11/21/2023	Till Bay Habitat & Estuary	11,583.72 November 6th-9th Tax Distribution			
11/21/2023	Till Soil & Water	119,456.95 November 6th-9th Tax Distribution			
11/21/2023	Trask Drainage Dist	0.00 November 6th-9th Tax Distribution			
11/21/2023	Twin Rocks Sanitary	0.00 November 6th-9th Tax Distribution			
11/21/2023	Watseco-Barview Water	0.00 November 6th-9th Tax Distribution			
11/21/2023	Wilson River Water	0.00 November 6th-9th Tax Distribution			